Position

Vice Mayor

Mayor

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills
Chino Hills

Department Total Wages

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$30,000
$29,087
$27,987
$14,700
$14,076

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,334
$3,639
$3,503
$30,342
$31,834



