Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice Mayor		Chino Hills	City Council	\$30,000	\$14,334
Mayor		Chino Hills	City Council	\$29,087	\$3,639
City Council Member		Chino Hills	City Council	\$27,987	\$3,503
City Council Member		Chino Hills	City Council	\$14,700	\$30,342
City Council Member		Chino Hills	City Council	\$14,076	\$31,834